
poř.číslo jméno střelce
1.kolo    

19.2.

2.kolo   

5.3.

3.kolo 

20.8.

4.kolo 

15.10.

5.kolo 

12.11.

výsledek 

3 nejlepší
celkově

body  

celkem

1. ing.Tomáš Růžička 100 79 100 100 0 300 379 25

2. ing. Martin Duroň 58 84 67 93 100 277 402 20

3. Stanislav Stuchlík 66 98 55 78 80 256 377 16

4. Pavel Opletal ml. 51 100 39 71 79 250 340 13

5. Pavel Opletal st. 53 65 64 69 80 214 331 11

6. ing. Josef Růžička 65 78 29 60 67 210 299 10

7. Jan Broža 43 49 0 46 0 138 138 9

8. Taťána Valová 30 31 33 41 43 117 178 8

9. ing.Walter Müller 46 67 0 0 0 113 113 7

10. Gabriel Havelka 59 0 0 0 0 59 59 6

11. Miloslav Masný 26 0 0 0 0 26 26 5

12. Stanislav Ryšánek 0 0 4

13. Decebal Junek 0 0 3

14. Karel Pektor 0 0 2

15. Oldřich Kaiser 0 0 1

16. Host 0 0

17. Walter Müller sen. 0 19 19 19
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